
    2022     

    11:30 to 12:00  

Auction Intro & All-Day 
Items    

    ITEM DONOR VALUE 

  3101 Golf for 4 Eagles Nest incl cart Friend of Georgina Cares $900.00 

  3102 Radio Advertising 93.7 K Country  $1,000.00 

  3103 
(2) RAPTORS VS ORLANDO  Feb 
14, 2023 Friend of Georgina Cares $2,000.00 

All-Days 
#1 3104 

Two Night Ski and Stay pkg for 2 
people Horseshoe Resort $740.00 

  3105 2.1 Crt Blue Topaz 5pt diamond ring Prestige Jewellery $780.00 

  3106 Will Package for 2 Donnell Law $734.50 

  3107 CCM Vienna 700C Women's Bike Canadian Tire Keswick $520.00 

  3108 
(3) TML vs St Louis Blues Jan 3, 
2023 Friend of Georgina Cares $1,400.00 

          

          

          

  3109 10,000 BTU portable Air Conditioner Sutton Home Hardware $550.00 

  3110 
(3) TML VS FLORIDA March 29,  
2023 Friend of Georgina Cares $1,800.00 

  3111 
34" Steel Door White (vented door 
lite) Sutton Glass Windows and Doors $1,500.00 

All Days 
#2 3112 Gift Basket Colour Central $515.00 

  3113 
2 Night All inclusive package Family 
of 4 Fern Resort $2,000.00 

  3114 Year of Flowers Keswick Flowers and Gifts $1,000.00 

  3115 Blue and Green Nature Quilt Quilting Gnome $750.00 

  3116 
(4) Raptors VS Atlanta Hawks  Jan 
14, 2023 Friend of Georgina Cares $1,000.00 

          

          

          

  3117 
YETI M20 Backpack Cooler + YETI 
Mugs Scott Woods Transport $525.00 

  3118 
Solid Oak Live Edge Wood table 6ft x 
4ft  Stump Shop $2,500.00 

  3119 
1.3 Crt Amethyst 2pt diamond 10k 
ring Prestige Jewellery $590.00 

All Days 
#3 3120 GMHA 2023 Registration GMHA $700.00 

  3121 One night stay for 2 incl breakfast JW Marriott $600.00 

  3122 
Pocket Coil Othopedic Double 
Mattress Stretch Thift $800.00 

  3123  (4) TML VS Anaheim Dec 13, 2022 Friend of Georgina Cares $1,500.00 

  3124 
Great Wolf Lodge Family one night 
stay package 

Royal LePage Your Community Realty Keswick 
and Sutton $800.00 

          

          

    

  
 
 
      

          



  101 Soda Stream  Sutton Home Hardware $150.00 

  102 Will and POA for 1 Fahey Crate Law $450.00 

  103 Shoppers Drug Mart Gift Card Bill and Stella Trainor $100.00 

Block 1 104 
(2) LEAFS VS ST LOUIS  Jan 3, 
2023 Friend of Georgina Cares $380.00 

12:00 105 3 Month Membership Halo Car Wash $162.00 

  106 Christmas Hamper Lina Bigioni $75.00 

  107 Turkey Team Peroff Real Estate $80.00 

  108 Year of Cheer McDonald's Keswick $120.00 

  109 Imagine Cinema Gift Cards Jennifer Jones The Travel Agent Next Door $50.00 

          

          

          

  201 
4some Upper Unionville incl cart Exp 
Nov 2024 Friend of Georgina Cares $450.00 

  202 Rae Family Farm Meat Package Rae Family Farms $75.00 

  203 12 Dance Classes Bold Steps Dance Studio $275.00 

Block 2 204 Keg Gift Card Friend of Georgina Cares $300.00 

12:10 205 
$50 Kings Tavern GC + $50 Whipple 
Tree GC 

Wayne Winch & Brenda Brouwer Real Estate 
RE/Max All Stars $100.00 

  206 2x $50 Gift Cards Gary's Service $100.00 

  207 
2 Framed Pictures + Sammy's 
Chicken Coop GC 

Friend of Georgina Cares + Foch Family Real 
Estate $110.00 

  208 $25 Lake Side Italian Hot Table Lakeside Italian Hot Table $25.00 

  209 Holland Marsh Winery Tour for 4 Neighbourhood Network $149.00 

          

          

          

  301 Corner House Gift Certificate Hobson Morris Law $100.00 

  302 Relax Package Briars Spa $228.00 

  303 Green Storage Gift Certificate Green Storage $100.00 

Block 3 304 Gift Card Georgina Garden Centre $100.00 

12:20 305 Dining out Georgina Foch Family Real Estate $75.00 

  306 Chicken Station Gift Card Friend of Georgina Cares $100.00 

  307 Pink Kappa Kombat Jacket Quinns Marina $90.00 

  308 $50 Tire Xchangers Tire Xchangers  $50.00 

  309 Papa Luigi's Gift Certificate Papa Luigi's  $50.00 

          

          

          

          

  401 Sammy's Chicken Coop Gift Card Sammy's Chicken Coop $100.00 

  402 Yeti Lunch Bag and 12 oz Bottle Keswick Home Hardware $135.00 

  403 
2 Winnipeg Jets Reebok Jerseys (Sz 
L) Friend of Georgina Cares $300.00 

Block 4 404 
Swagway Hands Free Smart Board 
(garnet) Tim Garrard $239.00 

12:30 405 Dewalt 3 inch Cut Off Tool  Doug Carpenter $229.00 

  406 Fresh Flowers Petal Pushers $75.00 

  407 Gift Certificate File and Style Nails $75.00 

  408 Dinner for 2 Bailey's Homestead $75.00 

  409 Symposium Gift Card Melanie Ward Real Estate $120.00 

          

          



          

  501 Briars 4some no carts Briars Golf Club $350.00 

  502 Box of Garbage Bags Great North Supplies $50.00 

  503 Corner House Gift Certificate Trever Comeau RE/MAX All Stars $100.00 

Block 5 504 Family Mini Session Life's Pics Photography $120.00 

12:40 505 Regular Pedicure Keswick Nails and Spa $35.00 

  506 Paint Can and $25 Gift Card  Paint Source Plus $50.00 

  507 Oil Change Tech II $75.00 

  508 Decorative Wall Anchor Twig Gardens and Co $75.00 

  509 Gift Basket Symposium Keswick $100.00 

          

          

          

  601 Gift Certificate Todd's Kitchen $250.00 

  602 DKNY - Be Delicious Perfume Friend of Georgina Cares $50.00 

  603 Village Traditions Gift Certificate Village Traditions $50.00 

Block 6 604 4some Eagle's Nest Friend of Georgina Cares $900.00 

12:50 605 Gaming Mouse + $25 Visa Gift Card Toryntek + Mike Waddington $50.00 

  606 Do-Re-Mi Group Class (Age 3-5) Connors Music $59.00 

  607 Movie Night Combo Basket Panattoni Developments $120.00 

  608 Queensway Market Gift Card Opal Hustins Real Estate Royal LePage $100.00 

  609 $50 Giant Tiger Gift Card Giant Tiger Sutton $50.00 

          

          

          

          
Segment 

1 1:00       

          

  701 24" Fire Ring TTK Manufactuing $250.00 

  702 La Rue's Gift Cerificate La Rue's Haulage  $300.00 

  703 4 -  9 hole  rounds Lakeview Golf Course $100.00 

Block 7 704 Whipple Tree Gift Card + Gift Hanna Gillis Real Estate Royal LePage $200.00 

1:05 705 Christmas Gift Basket Sutton Apothecary $60.00 

  706 2023 Spring Dance Session (child) Hayley Ann Dance Academy $250.00 

  707 2x $50 Gift Certificate Gary's Service $100.00 

  708 $25 Petro Can +$25 Giant Tiger McKenzie Frosch $50.00 

  709 $50 Zehrs Gift Card Zehrs Keswick $50.00 

          

          

  801 Skid of Sod Browers Sod Farm $460.00 

  802 Timberland Pro Hood Honcho XL Work Authority $75.00 

  803 Turkey Team Peroff Real Estate $80.00 

Block 8 804 Black Frame Trio Michelle's Framing $150.00 

1:15 805 Sterling Tire Gift Card Sterling Tire $100.00 

  806 Horseback Riding Lesson Sandlyn Farms $50.00 

  807 
Oshawa Gen Tix X 4 +parking +gift 
shop Jim Anderson / Rogers $132.00 

  808 
Candle, Faux Fur Scarf, Women's 
Gloves Twig Gardens and Co $54.00 

  809 2 x $50 Giant Tiger Gift Cards Giant Tiger Sutton $100.00 

           

          



  901 
NEW Blue Red White Xmas Men 
Jacket (44) Stretch Thrift  $50.00 

  902 
$50 Chicken Station GC + $50 Paint 
Source Plus GC 

Wayne Winch & Brenda Brouwer Real Estate 
RE/Max All Stars $100.00 

  903 2023 Registration LSMSA $150.00 

Block 9 904 Kuraidori 3lb Bread Maker Sutton Home Hardware $200.00 

1:25 905 Drop Point Oakley Sunglasses Dr Fung Dr Di Darlo and Associates $259.00 

  906 Grooming by the Lake Gift Basket Grooming By The Lake $160.00 

  907 Gift Certificate A Girl and Her Truck $200.00 

  908 $50 Zehrs Gift Card Zehrs Keswick $50.00 

  909 3 x $25 Wild Bills Gift Cards Wild Bills $75.00 

          

          

          

          

  1001 Milwaukee Heated Jacket (L) Schell Lumber $268.00 

  1002 (2) TML VS SAN JOSE Nov 30, 2022 Friend of Georgina Cares $600.00 

  1003 3 Month Membership Halo Car Wash $162.00 

Block 10 1004 Watch Prestige Jewellery $100.00 

1:35 1005 Corner House Gift Certificate Christine Burton Real Estate Royal LePage $100.00 

  1006 Oil Change Tech II $75.00 

  1007 Best Buy Gift Card Silver Manor Homes $200.00 

  1008 $50 Giant Tiger Gift Card Giant Tiger Sutton $50.00 

          
Segment 

2 1:45       

          

  1101 Campfire ring Keswick Home Hardware $160.00 

  1102 (2) TML Vs ST LOUIS Jan 3, 2023 Kelly Piccolo Real Estate Keller Williams $700.00 

  1103 Gift Certificate Woody's VW + T shirt Woody's VW $95.00 

Block 11 1104 2023 Spring Dance Session (child) Hayley Ann Dance Academy $250.00 

1:50 1105 
Holland Marsh Wine Tasting for 4 
people I Do! Weddings $149.00 

  1106 One Maintenance NG or Propane Sarox $125.00 

  1107 Year of Cheer McDonald's Keswick $120.00 

  1108 Whole Family Foods Gift Basket Whole Family Foods $60.00 

  1109 
$100 Schell Lumber Home Building 
Centre Tim Danbrook $100.00 

          

          

          

  1201 Gift Card Georgina Garden Centre $100.00 

  1202 Smoker Accessory Package Mason Place $156.00 

  1203 Mens 25" Snowshoes Canadian Tire Keswick $170.00 

Block 12 1204 Dance Lessons -Alyssa Dance Friend of Georgina Cares $60.00 

2:00 1205 Boondocks Gift Card Boondocks $50.00 

  1206 Chicken Station Gift Certificate Chicken Station $50.00 

  1207 The Wheeled Brew Advent Calendar Natalia Zammitti Real Estate EXP Realty $190.00 

  1208 Imagine Cinema Gift Cards Jennifer Jones The Travel Agent Next Door $50.00 

  1209 2 x $50 Giant Tiger Gift Cards Giant Tiger Sutton $100.00 

          

          

          

          



          

  1301 2 Artisan Mugs Hanna Gillis Real Estate Royal LePage $150.00 

  1302 Dickies hydro shield plaid jacket L Work Authority $75.00 

  1303 Turkey  Team Peroff Real Estate $80.00 

Block 13 1304 2x $50 Gift Certificate Gary's Servce $100.00 

2:10 1305 GMBA 2023 Registration GMBA $200.00 

  1306 Gift Bag - Candy Skewers Arrangements by Ariel $40.00 

  1307 4some Eagles Nest Friend of Georgina Cares $900.00 

  1308 Spectacle Shoppe Gift Certificate Spectacle Shoppe $50.00 

          

          

          

  1401 3 Signed Wooden Hockey Sticks Steve Jacobson $180.00 

  1402 
$50 Chef Todd's GC + $50 Michelle's 
Framing GC 

Wayne Winch & Brenda Brouwer Real Estate 
RE/Max All Stars $100.00 

  1403 Pink Kappa Kombat Jacket (XL) Quinn's Marina $90.00 

Block 14 1404 Coleman Marine Cooler 70 Qrt Canadian Tire Keswick $180.00 

2:20 1405 McDonald's Keurig Coffee Package McDonald's Keswick $250.00 

  1406 Gift Basket  Hutchings Farm $111.00 

  1407 Sterling Tire Gift Card Sterling Tire $100.00 

  1408 
Custom Laser Engraved Cutting 
Board We Print Tshirts $65.00 

  1409 Gift Bag Ralph's Classic Barber Shop $120.00 

          
Segment 

3 2:30       

          

  1501 Mens Golf Shoes 9.5 Friend of Georgina Cares $90.00 

  1502 Galvanized Farm Picture Twig Garden and Co $60.00 

  1503 
NEW Star Wars Xmas Mens Jacket 
(42) Stretch Thrift $50.00 

Block 15 1504 Dining out Georgina Foch Family Real Estate $75.00 

2:35 1505 Gift Certificate Esthetics by Andria $60.00 

  1506 Two Face Oakley Sunglasses ifashion Optical $280.00 

  1507 Floral Painting + Gift card Whipple Tree $175.00 

  1508 $100 Canadian Tire Gift Card Inland & Marine $100.00 

          

          

          

  1601 YETI Hopper cooler bag Keswick Home Hardware $400.00 

  1602 DKNY - Be Delicious Perfume Friend of Georgina Cares $50.00 

  1603 Corner House Gift Certificate Hobson Morris Law $100.00 

Block 16 1604 4some Bloomington Downs incl Carts Friend of Georgina Cares $300.00 

2:45 1605 3 Month Membership Fitness Force $144.00 

  1606 Cardinal Welcome Door Hanger Natalia Zammitti Real Estate EXP Realty $65.00 

  1607 
(4) ABBA Mania Stephen Leacock 
Tickets Forrest Jones Entertainment $200.00 

  1608 Metal Decorative Wall Anchor Twig Gardens and Co $75.00 

          

  

  
 
 
        

          

  1701 YETI Lunch Box and 12oz Bottle Keswick Home Hardware $135.00 



  1702 $50 gift card +$50 Zehrs Gift Card Georgina Rent All + Zehrs $100.00 

  1703 2023 Spring Dance Session Hayley Ann Dance Academy  $250.00 

Block 17 1704 
$50 Queensway Market GC + $50 
Petal Pushers 

Wayne Winch & Brenda Brouwer Real Estate 
RE/Max All Stars $100.00 

2:55 1705 Paint Can and  $25 Gift Card Paint Source Plus $50.00 

  1706 Adult Intro Guitar Class Connors Music $79.00 

  1707 School Years Frame Michelle's Framing $95.00 

  1708 Holland Marsh Winery Tour for 4  Neighbourhood Network $149.00 

          

          

          

  1801 4 in 1 Humidifier, purifier, heater, fan Sutton Home Hardware $240.00 

  1802 
2 Vegas Knights Fanatics Jerseys sz 
XL Friend of Georgina Cares $300.00 

  1803 2x $50 Gift Certificates Gary's Service $100.00 

Block 18 1804 Corner House Gift Certificate Christine Burton Real Estate Royal LePage $100.00 

3:05 1805 Horseback Riding Lesson Sandlyn Farms $50.00 

  1806 2023 Registration LSMSA $150.00 

  1807 Women's Winter Set Sweet Pea Boutique $200.00 

  1808 
(2) TML vs St Louis Blues Jan 3, 
2023 Friend of Georgina Cares $900.00 

          

          

          

          
Segment 

4 3:15       

          

  1901 
Flamingo and Blue Crane Lawn 
Ornaments Keswick Home Hardware $95.00 

  1902 Turkey Team Peroff Real Estate $80.00 

  1903 
Boomberri speaker  Addidas Bag and 
hat Friend of Georgina Cares $120.00 

Block 19 1904 Small PC Toryntek  $200.00 

3:20 1905 2 ROC Season Passes  Town of Georgina  $200.00 

  1906 
4some Royal Stouffville including 
Carts Graeme Hughes $320.00 

  1907 Sweet Pea Gift Certificate Sweet Pea Boutique $50.00 

  1908 Food Basics Gift Card Opal Hustins Real Estate $100.00 

  1909 3 x Wild Bills Gift Cards Wild Bills $75.00 

          

          

  2001 
$50 The Quilting Gnome GC + $50 
The Health Hut GC  

Wayne Winch & Brenda Brouwer Real Estate 
RE/Max All Stars $100.00 

  2002 Watch Prestige Jewellery $100.00 

Block 20 2003 
CKX Bella Child Snow Suit (12) 
Org+Blk Quinns Marina $240.00 

3:30 2004 Christmas Hamper Lina Bigoni $75.00 

  2005 Chicken Station Gift Certificate Chicken Station $50.00 

  2006 Rustic Country Quilt Quilting Gnome $130.00 

  2007 Ukelele  Georgina Music $75.00 

  2008 Cat Hammock Knotty Designs by Melody Rose $95.00 

  2009 $50 Giant Tiger Gift Card Giant Tiger Sutton $50.00 

          

          



  2101 
Humming Bird Decorative Shovel 
+box set Paint Source Plus $75.00 

  2102 Mens 25" Snowshoes Canadian Tire Keswick $170.00 

  2103 2023 Spring Dance Session (child) Hayley Ann Dance Academy $250.00 

Block 21 2104 Sterling Tire Gift Card Sterling Tire $100.00 

3:40 2105 Turkey Team Peroff Real Estate $80.00 

  2106 Wash, Cut, and Style Laurel's Supreme Style $45.00 

  2107 Discover Georgina Package Georgina Chamber of Commerce $70.00 

  2108 
Candle, Faux Fur Scarf, Women's 
Gloves Twig Garden and Co $54.00 

  2109 
$100 GC Schell Lumber Home 
Building Centre Tim Danbrook $100.00 

          

          

          

  2201 (2) TML VS ST LOUIS Jan 3, 2023 Justin Risi Royal LePage $700.00 

  2202 3 Month Membership Halo Car Wash $162.00 

  2203 Turkey Team Peroff Real Estate $80.00 

Block 22 2204 March Break Camp Bold Steps Dance Studio $200.00 

3:50 2205 Cozy Night at Home + $50 Gift Cert Auntie M's Closet $150.00 

  2206 Winter Session (Fall or Winter) Georgina Skating Club $350.00 

  2207 
$50 Fresh Co Gift + $50 Tire 
Xchangers Fresh Co + Tire Xchangers $100.00 

  2208 
$25 Walmart GC + $25 Ultimate 
Dining GC Ken and Lorraine Hackenbrook $50.00 

  2209 Lake Simcoe Charcuterie Board Hellier House Creations $180.00 

          
Segment 

5 4:00       

          

  2301 Youth Intro Guitar Class (Age 7-11) Connors Music $79.00 

  2302 Shellac Pedicure Keswick Nails and Spa $45.00 

  2303 CCM SL 2.0 Jr 20" Bike Canadian Tire Keswick $370.00 

Block 23 2304 
4some Upper Unionville incl Carts- 
Exp Nov 2024 Friend of Georgina Cares $450.00 

4:05 2305 Overnight package at the Briars The Briars $490.00 

  2306 Master Mechanic Gift Certificate Master Mechanic $150.00 

  2307 $50 Zehrs + One Month Car Wash Zehrs + Halo Car Wash $100.00 

  2308 Symposium Gift Card Melanie Ward Real Estate Royal LePage $120.00 

  2309 Imagine Cinema Gift Card Jennifer Jones The Travel Agent Next Door $50.00 

          

          

  2401 (2) Raptors VS Pheonix Dec 30, 2022 Friend of Georgina Cares $800.00 

  2402 Corner House Gift Certificate Trevor Comeau RE/MAX All Stars $100.00 

  2403 GMBA 2023 Registration GMBA $200.00 

Block 24 2404 Coleman Chiller 16qrt Canadian Tire Keswick $50.00 

4:15 2405 
$25 Lake Simcoe Arms + One month 
Car Wash + $50 Tire Xchangers 

Lake Simcoe Arms + Halo Car Wash + Tire 
Xchangers $125.00 

  2406 Dinner for 2 Bailey's Homestead $75.00 

  2407 2 x$25 Swiss Chalet Gift Cardd Swiss Chalet Keswick $50.00 

  2408 
$50 Giant Tiger Gift Card + $25 Visa 
Gift Card Giant Tiger Sutton + Mike Waddington $75.00 

          

          



          

          

  2501 (2)TML vs Calgary Dec 10 2022 Friend of Georgina Cares $900.00 

  2502 2 Pink Flamingos Friend of Georgina Cares $90.00 

  2503 Fresh Flower Arrangement Petal Pushers $75.00 

Block 25 2504 
Oshawa Gen Tix X 4 +Parking + Gift 
shop Jim Anderson / Rogers $132.00 

4:25 2505 12V Ride on Truck Canadian Tire Keswick $230.00 

  2506 $50 Tire Xchangers + $50 Zehrs Tire Xchangers + Zehrs $100.00 

  2507 Gift Card Sammy's Chicken Coop Keswick Marine $50.00 

  2508 Will and POA Sophie Morris $450.00 

          

          

  2601 Gift Card Georgina Garden Centre $100.00 

  2602 Oil Change Tech II $75.00 

  2603 White Frame Trio Michelle's Framing $150.00 

Block 26 2604 Birthday Party Flip N Wicked $250.00 

4:35 2605 Shoppers Drug Mart Gift Card Bill and Stella Trainor $100.00 

  2606 4some Watson Glen incl Carts Friend of Georgina Cares $460.00 

  2607 Smilin' Paws Gift Certificate Smilin' Paws $60.00 

  2608 (2)TML vs St Louis Blues Jan 3, 2023 Friend of Georgina Cares $800.00 

          
Segment 

6 4:45       

          

  2701 
(2) TD CLUB Tickets BLUE JAYS  
Game Choice Friend of Georgina Cares $240.00 

  2702 Silver Bracelet Prestige Jewellery $99.00 

  2703 4some incl Carts 18 holes Orchard Beach Golf & Country Club $200.00 

Block 27 2704 Corner House Gift Certificate Mike Waddington $100.00 

4:50 2705 2 ROC Season Passes Town of Georgina $200.00 

  2706 (2) TML Vs Columbus Blue Jackets Friend of Georgina Cares $700.00 

  2707 Wash Cut and Style Laurel's Supreme Style $45.00 

  2708 $100 Canadian Tire Gift Card Inland & Marine $100.00 

          

          

          

          

  2801  2 x $50 Giant Tiger Gift Cards Giant Tiger Sutton $100.00 

  2802 $100 Gift Certificate + Sweatshirt (S) Kendra Yoga $100.00 

  2803 Birthday Party or Knife Defence Party Keswick Karate $380.00 

Block 28 2804 Gift Basket - Coffee for a year Elpida Café $375.00 

5:00 2805 $25 Lakeside Italian Hot Table Lakeside Italian Hot Table $25.00 

  2806 Master Mechanic Gift Certificate Master Mechanic Keswick $150.00 

  2807 Dinner for 2  Bailey's Homestead $75.00 

  2808 
Ennis Sisters Christmas @ Leacock 
Dec 9/22 Mary and John Baxter $95.00 

    

  
 
 
      

          

  2901 Will and POA Fahey Crate Law $450.00 

  2902 Sterling Tire Gift Card Sterling Tire $100.00 



 

  2903 Slacktine Costa Sunglasses iFashion Optical $340.00 

Block 29 2904 Virtual Visit From Santa Friend of Georgina Cares PRICELESS 

5:10 2905 Holland Marsh Wine tasting for 4  I Do! Weddings $149.00 

  2906 
3 Month Membership Adult or Child + 
Bonus Cavalo Martial Arts up to $475 

  2907 Underwater Camera Canadian Tire Keswick $400.00 

  2908 $50 Sammy's Chicken Gift Card Keswick Marina $50.00 

  2909 (2) TML vs Anaheim Dec 13, 2022 Friend of Georgina Cares $750.00 

          

          

  3001 
3 month membership and Gi - 
Beginner BMS Karate $452.00 

  3002 4some Upper Unionville incl Carts Friend of Georigna Cares $460.00 

  3003 (4) Raptors vs Charlotte Jan 10, 2023 Friend of Georigna Cares $1,100.00 

Block 30 3004 Loons Quilt Quilting Gnome $325.00 

5:20 3005 Party Place Setting for 12 All Reasons Party Rental $100.00 

  3006 2 Gold Canada's Wonderland Passes Keswick Kids Dental $250.00 

  3007 
CAA Premier Membership  + 
Associate Plus Fred's Towing $265.00 

  3008 
4 TML vs Nashville Predators Jan 11, 
2023 Friend of Georigna Cares $1,600.00 

          
Segment 

7 5:30       

          

    5:35-5:58:50pm 
All Day Items and 
Closing   


